Industrial vacuum cleaners

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

ATTIX 30 is a the small machine with big performance and high mobility.
With the Push&Clean filter cleaning system, the filter is clean in seconds,
and Automatic Start/Stop is the perfect feature for tradesmen who work
with hand tools.

ATTIX 50 is a mid-size machine which also offers Automatic Start/Stop,
and is available with either the Push&Clean filter cleaning system or the
fully automatic XtremeClean filter cleaning system which cleans your filter
while you work without interruption.

The ATTIX 7 features a 70 | stainless steel container which can be
emptied by tilting or lifting off the robust steel frame. Truly an Industrial
Class performer.

In all models, operating costs are minimised and user-friendliness reaches
an all-time high with the low working noise level which lets the operator
work when others are nearby without disturbing them.

Automatic Start/Stop models are the choice of people who use the
machine with electric hand tools because starting or stopping the tool
starts and stops the vacuum, as well. An Airbox is available as an
accessory which performs the same function when using pneumatic tools.

» Industrial specifications, robust construction, and powerful... the
definition of ATTIX Series vacuums.

H-CLASS

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

«  XtremeClean fully automatic filter cleaning system (on many models) takes care of filter cleaning tasks in just a few seconds without interrupting

your work.

* Push&Clean is a filter cleaning system which allows you to clean the filter in seconds... and continue your work.

« SilentPower. High performance that is seen, but not heard.

If you are working with H Class Hazardous Dust, you will find the perfect Wet & Dry solution here. Choose from 3 different container sizes and other
features which enhance your working efficiency like Automatic or Semi-Automatic filter cleaning, Automatic Start/Stop and more.

® Standard equipment

Min ATTIX 50-2H = ATTIX 30-0H = ATTIX 30-0H
Included accessories Ref. no. i XC 230/1/50  PC 110V 50HZ PC 230V 50HZ
required EU GB GB

Filter

FILTER ELEMENT D275X187 H-CLASS 107400564 1

FILTER ELEMENT @211X140 H-CLASS 302000658 1 . .

/ FLAT FILTER H-CLASS SET 2 PCS 107400449 1 .

System 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE @36X4000 AS EVA 63209 1

HOSE @36X5000MM AS W COUPLING 302001682 1 °

ONilfisk

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Included accessories

7 >
==/  UNI. HOSE @36X3000MM W COUPLING EVA

» ¢
UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE @32X3000

System 36 Tube

x‘““\ CURVED HAND TUBE D36MM ST/CR

CURVED HAND TUBE @36MM SS

A
\ EXTEN TUBE D36 2X505MM ST/CR

TOOL ADAPTER D27 QUICKSYSTEM
System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle
- BRUSH NOZZLE @36X230 PP/PA
System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

* INDST.FL.NOZZ.36X400MM W/BRUS.

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

\ CREVICE NOZZLE @36X300 PP

”~
DIA. TUBE NOZZLE @36x190 MM GREY RUBBER
Bag
SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 35 PCS
SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 560 SET5
Disposal Bag

@Nilfisk

H-CLASS

ATTIX 50-2H = ATTIX30-0H = ATTIX 30-0H

Min.
Ref. no. required XC 228/1/50 PC 11g\é 50HZ PC 23g\é 50HZ
46948 1 . .
302000473 1
302000528 1 . .
46691 1
302000529 1
302000535 1 .
6086 1
302003666 1
6084 1
5067 1 .
302001040 1
302001143 1

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners H-CLASS

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

ATTIX50-2H = ATTIX 30-0H = ATTIX 30-0H

Included accessories Ref. no. reg"d?réd XC 230/1/50 | PC 110V 50HZ PC 230V 50HZ
EU GB GB
——
DISPOSAL BAG ATTIX 5/50 5 PCS 302000728 1
Safety Filter Bag
SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 5 SET5 302001141 1
‘ SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX/IVB 7 SET5 302001486 1
® Standard equipment
: Min. ATTIX 751-0H
Included accessories Ref. no. required ~ 230/1/50 EU
Filter
M FILTER ELEMENT D275X187 H-CLASS 107400564 1
FILTER ELEMENT @211X140 H-CLASS 302000658 1 .
/ FLAT FILTER H-CLASS SET 2 PCS 107400449 1
System 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner
HOSE @36X4000 AS EVA 63209 1
HOSE @36X5000MM AS W COUPLING 302001682 1
i’ \,‘_q_ _.--'/'\' y
! - “ UNI. HOSE @36X3000MM W COUPLING EVA 46948 1 (]
A /
UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE @32X3000 302000473 1
System 36 Tube
.
\ CURVED HAND TUBE D36MM ST/CR 302000528 1

./1 CURVED HAND TUBE @36MM SS 46691 1 U

@ i I i A
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Industrial vacuum cleaners H-CLASS

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Min. ATTIX 751-0H

Included accessories Ref. no. required  230/1/50 EU
&
\ EXTEN TUBE D36 2X505MM ST/CR 302000529 1
, TOOL ADAPTER D27 QUICKSYSTEM 302000535 1
System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle
"~ BRUSH NOZZLE @36X230 PP/PA 6086 1

System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

* INDST.FL.NOZZ.36X400MM W/BRUS. 302003666 1

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

\ CREVICE NOZZLE @36X300 PP 6084 1

”~
DIA. TUBE NOZZLE @36x190 MM GREY RUBBER 5067 1 .
Bag
SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 3 5 PCS 302001040 1
SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 560 SET5 302001143 1
Disposal Bag
DISPOSAL BAG ATTIX 5/50 5 PCS 302000728 1

&

Safety Filter Bag
SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 5 SET5 302001141 1

SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX/IVB 7 SET5 302001486 1

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Softstart

Airflow sensor

Anti-static system

Motor speed control

Stainless steel container
Automatic On/Off-elec. tools
H-class hazardous dust approval
Fleece filter bag 1 pcs

Safety filter bag 1 pcs

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Softstart

Airflow sensor

Anti-static system

Motor speed control

Stainless steel container
Automatic On/Off-elec. tools
H-class hazardous dust approval
Fleece filter bag 1 pcs

Safety filter bag 1 pcs

Technical specifications

Power pmax (W)

Power piec (W)

Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)
Air Flow Rate (I/min)
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)
Working sound level (dB(A))
El cable (m)

Container volume (I-max)
Filter cleaning system

Main filter type

@Nilfisk

ATTIX 50-2H XC
230/1/50 EU

107400409

ATTIX 50-2H XC
230/1/50 EU

1500
1200
230/1/50-60/16
3700
250/25
59
7.5
47
XtremeClean

H-class

ATTIX 30-0H PC
110V 50HZ GB

107400417

ATTIX 30-0H PC
110V 50HZ GB

1150
1000
110/1/50/16
3200
230/23
59
10
30
Push&Clean

H-class

H-CLASS

ATTIX 30-0H PC
230V 50HZ GB

107400418

ATTIX 751-0H
230/1/50 EU

302001519

ATTIX 30-0H PC
230V 50HZ GB

1500
1200
230/1/50-60/13
3700
250/25
59
10
30
Push&Clean

H-class

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Technical specifications

Length x width x height (MM)
Weight (KG)

Technical specifications

Power pmax (W)

Power piec (W)

Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)
Air Flow Rate (I/min)
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)
Working sound level (dB(A))
El cable (m)

Container volume (I-max)
Filter cleaning system

Main filter type

Length x width x height (MM)
Weight (KG)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 3 5 PCS
SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 560 SET5

Vacuum Accessory Set

R

14

@

Vi

b

<

ANIMAL CARE SET @27MM 4-PCS

BOILER SET @ 36MM 4-PCS

BUS SET @ 50MM 6-PCS

CAR SET @36MM 3 PCS

@Nilfisk

Ref. no.

302001040
302001143

6095

60430

63217

63211

ATTIX 50-2H XC
230/1/50 EU

450x380x750

12

Min.
required

H-CLASS

ATTIX 30-0H PC
110V 50HZ GB

ATTIX 30-0H PC
230V 50HZ GB
450x380x595 450x380x595

10 10

ATTIX 751-0H
230/1/50 EU

1200
1000
230/1/50-60/16
3100
230/23
57
7.5
70

H-class
605x580x970
25

ATTIX 50-2H =~ ATTIX 30-0H = ATTIX 30-0H
XC 230/1/50 | PC 110V 50HZ PC 230V 50HZ
EU GB GB

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Accessories

CHIP SET @50MM 2-PCS

HOME & OFFICE SET @36MM 5-PCS

HOSE SET @36MM 3 PCS
J§S)~~ INDUSTR. FLOOR SET @36MM 4-PCS

=  INDUSTR. FLOOR SET @50MM 6-PCS

”/ INDUSTRIAL SET 38

Q‘({: OVEN CLEANING SET 3 PCS

0,.\/ PIPE CLEANING SET @ 38MM 4-PCS
~

STANDARD VAC SET @50MM 3-PCS

TRADE AND IND. SET @36MM 5-PCS

/@ WATER VACUUM SET @36MM 3- PCS

-/ { WORKSHOP KIT BASIC D36MM 4PCS

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

61681

63212

63210

63214

63216

302002881

14341

63215

6085

63213

7727

107401367

Min.
required

1

ATTIX 50-2H
XC 230/1/50
EU

H-CLASS

ATTIX 30-0H = ATTIX 30-0H
PC 110V 50HZ PC 230V 50HZ

GB GB
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Accessories
m WORKSHOP SET @36MM 6-PCS
*-‘~ -
System 50 Tube

ADAPTER @50-36MMX125

CURVED ALU EXT.TUBE @50X1000

4

CURVED HAND TUBE @50-36MM

o ELBOW 90 & 50MM

\ SUCTION TUBE @50 2X525MM PVC

System 36 Tube

\ ADAPTER TUBE STRAIGHT AS @36MM

\ CURVED HAND TUBE D36MM ST/CR

HAND TUBE STRAIGHT @ 50-36

/

/- CURVED HAND TUBE @36MM SS

©Nilfisk’

EXTEN TUBE D36 2X505MM ST/CR

EXTEN TUBE @36 2X505MM SS

Ref. no.

302000927

40452

15335

15341

5089

15342

5152

29457

302000528

46691

302000529

107408074

Min.
required

H-CLASS

ATTIX50-2H = ATTIX 30-0H = ATTIX 30-0H
XC 230/1/50 | PC 110V 50HZ PC 230V 50HZ

EU GB GB
o o o
o o o
o o o
o ° °
o o o
o o o
o o o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Accessories

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X515MM PLASTIC
TELESCOPIC TUBE @36X550-970 SS

TOOL ADAPTER D27 QUICKSYSTEM

\ TOOL ADAPTER D27/35/38

TOOL ADAPTER WITH SUCTION REGULATION
D32

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200

\ CREVICE NOZZLE @36X300 PP

CREVICE NOZZLE @ 36X15X920 ST/CR
DIA. TUBE NOZZLE @36x190 MM GREY RUBBER

FLAT NOZZLE @36MM RUBBER

System 50 Vac Floor Nozzle

FIXED FLOOR NOZZLE @50X600MM ALU

\\\ -
|
FLOOR NOZZLE ALU. 500X@50MM DRY

H-CLASS

ATTIX50-2H = ATTIX 30-0H = ATTIX 30-0H

Min.
Ref. no. g XC 230/1/50 | PC 110V 50HZ PC 230V 50HZ
required EU GB GB
107400032 1 o o o
40696 1 o o o
47109 1 o o o
302000535 1 . o o
60916 1 o o o
107409977 1 o o o
29541 1 o o o
6084 1 o o o
17836 1 o o o
5067 1 o . o
40456 1 o o o
302001481 1
15343 1

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

15391



Industrial vacuum cleaners H-CLASS

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

ATTIX50-2H = ATTIX 30-0H = ATTIX 30-0H

Accessories Ref. no. reg"d?réd XC 230/1/50 ' PC 110V 50HZ PC 230V 50HZ
EU GB GB
o FLOOR NOZZLE @50x450 WET/DRY ADJ 302002880 1
_——-—----

@ESlMe  FLOOR NOZZLE @50X350 PVC 6077 1

NOZZLE ALU. 500X@50MM WET 15344 1

System 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE AS D36X4000MM 15311 1 o o o
HOSE @36X3000MM AS EVA 60781 1 o o o
HOSE @36X4000 AS EVA 63209 1 o o o
HOSE @36X5000MM AS W COUPLING 302001682 1 . o o
UNI. HOSE @36X3000MM EVA 15805 1 o o o
P )
== UNI. HOSE @36X3000MM W COUPLING EVA 46948 1 o . .
w o/
UNI. HOSE @36X4000MM EVA 25537 1 o o o
UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE @32X3000 302000473 1 o o o

Safety Filter Bag

SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 30 SET5 107400233 1 o o
SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 40/50 SET5 107400236 1 o

SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 5 SETS 302001141 1

SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX/IVB 7 SET5 302001486 1

System 50 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE @50X370 PE 7102 1

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners H-CLASS

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

ATTIX50-2H = ATTIX 30-0H = ATTIX 30-0H

Accessories Ref. no. re'\’”f‘- XC 230/1/50 ' PC 110V 50HZ PC 230V 50HZ
quired EU GB GB
DIAGONAL TUBE NOZZLE @50 RUBBER 7868 1
FLAT NOZZLE RUBBER @ 50MM 31244 1
ROUND NOZZLE @50MM RUBBER 19936 1

ACCESSORY NET ATTIX 5 302000524 1

AIRBOX 230/1/50 EU 302001192 1

@ AIRBOX 230V 50 HZ EU 107400079 1 o

O v EXHAUST AIR COLLECTOR 302001158 1

HOSE HOLDER 65081 1

W

é‘ -
& SPARK EXTINGUISHER @50 34591 1 o o o

System 50 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

< E > AS HOSED50X4000MM 15815 1

CHIPS HOSE @50X4000MM 15182 1

Q HOSE HEAT RESIST. @ 50X4000MM 11061 1

@ i I i A
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners H-CLASS

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

ATTIX50-2H = ATTIX 30-0H = ATTIX 30-0H

Accessories Ref. no. reg"d?réd XC 230/1/50 ' PC 110V 50HZ PC 230V 50HZ
EU GB GB
HOSE OIL RESISTANT D50X40 6468 1
—
@’1 METAL HOSE @50X4000MM 15013 1
\S\. .
® &
" — "
g::—%”) UNI. HOSE @50X4000MM EVA/ABS 15358 1
S o
\('-. & UNIVHOSE @ 50X1750MM 19930 1

System 50 Brush/Universal Nozzle

é COARSE DIRT NOZZLE @50X175 PP 5153 1

COARSE DIRT NOZZLE @50X200MM ALU 41100 1

\.

‘ ROUND BRUSH NOZZLE @50MM 40458 1

System 27 Brush/Universal Nozzle

’ BRUSH CURRY COMB @ 27MM 6093 1 o o o
’ CURRY COMB @27MM 6092 1 o o o

SPIKED CURRY COMB @ 27MM 6094 1 o o o
Special Filter

FILTER FOR COOLING AIR 0.7X150X100 5 PCS 302001871 1

FILTER FOR MOTOR COOLING 30/40/50 107400453 1 o o o

D.. MOTOR COOLING AIR FILTER 302000491 1
D

@ i I i A
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Accessories

MOTOR COOLING FILTER KIT
Exhaust Air Collector

EXHAUST AIR COLLECTOR

-Qw EXHAUST AIR COLLECTOR ATTIX 5/7

Filter Bag

b ; FLEECE FILTER BAG 5 PCS ATTIX 30

FLEECE FILTER BAG 5 PCS ATTIX 40/50
System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE @36X250MM

COMBI NOZZLE @36X260MM

COMBI NOZZLE @36X260MM PP

ELECTRIC TURBINE BRUSH @36X305MM 230V
FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D -KIT

'
>
-
>

FLOOR NOZZLE @36X300MM

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

302003721

302003717

302000522

302004000

302004004

302000962

302002365

302000477

11664

107402706

302002331

Min.
required

1

1

ATTIX 50-2H
XC 230/1/50
EU

H-CLASS
ATTIX 30-0H  ATTIX 30-OH
PC 110V 50HZ PC 230V 50HZ
GB GB
[©) [©)
[0} [0}
o o
[©) [©)
(¢} (¢}
[©) [©)
[©) [©)
[©) [©)

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners H-CLASS

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

ATTIX50-2H = ATTIX 30-0H = ATTIX 30-0H

Accessories Ref. no. reg"d?réd XC 230/1/50 ' PC 110V 50HZ PC 230V 50HZ

EU GB GB
: { FLOOR NOZZLE @36X330 ALU 5147 1 o o o

.

- 4
FLOOR NOZZLE @36X360MM WET/DRY 60356 1 o o o
* FLOOR NOZZLE @36X400 SPECIAL WET/DRY 5149 1 o o o
* INDST.FL.NOZZ.36X400MM W/BRUS. 302003666 1 o o o
s, NOZZLE ALU. 450X@36MM DRY 15348 1 o o o
e v, NOZZLE ALU. 450X@36MM WET 15349 1 o o o
» OFFICE COMBI NOZZLE @36X300MM 302000259 1 o o o
‘ TURBINE BRUSH NOZZLE 300X@36MM 54118 1 o o o
WATER SUCTION NOZZLE @36X300 7270 1 o o o

System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

( BRUSH NOZZLE @36X70 5146 1 o o o
/ " BRUSH NOZZLE @36X230 PP/PA 6086 1 o o o
OVAL BRUSH NOZZLE @36MM 40455 1 o o o
/ RADIATOR BRUSH NOZZLE @36X420 5144 1 o o o

N i I I i kﬁI
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Accessories

d TURBINE HAND BRUSH NOZZLE @36X150MM

UNIV NOZZLE @36X150 ALU

UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115

<

Filter

\ 4

System 38 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

O
o

FILTER ELEMENT D275X187 H-CLASS

FILTER ELEMENT @211X140 H-CLASS

FLAT FILTER H-CLASS SET 2 PCS

HOSE D38X5000 AS

HOSE HEAT RES. 36X4000 FOR

UNI. SUCTION HOSE @38X4000MM EVA

UNIV HOSE @36-38X4000MM EVA

System 32 Hose Vacuum Cleaner
AS HOSED32X5000MM WITH TOOL
COAXIAL SUCTION HOSE @32 SET
System 38 Tube

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

41275

5145

14295

107400564

302000658

107400449

107401368

6070

302002796

15365

30657
107400841

Min.
required

ATTIX50-2H = ATTIX 30-0H

XC 230/1/50  PC 110V 50HZ
EU GB
o o
o o
o o

°
°
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o

H-CLASS

ATTIX 30-0H
PC 230V 50HZ
GB

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners H-CLASS

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

ATTIX50-2H = ATTIX 30-0H = ATTIX 30-0H

Accessories Ref. no. reg"d?réd XC 230/1/50 ' PC 110V 50HZ PC 230V 50HZ
EU GB GB
CURVED HAND TUBE D38 MM SS 302002889 1 o o o
r
\ EXTEN TUBE THERMAL INSULATE @38X2000MM 15339 1 o o o
‘.
EXTEN TUBE THERMAL INSULATE @38X2500MM 15340 1 o o o
EXTENSION TUBES R38 2X500 KIT 107402474 1 ° ° °
Disposal Bag
DISPOSAL BAG ATTIX 3/30/40 5 PCS 302000804 1 o o

ﬁ DISPOSAL BAG ATTIX 5/50 5 PCS 302000728 1

DISPOSAL BAG FOR FILTER E LEMENT 30082 1 o o o
System 38 Vac Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE D38x400 WET AND DRY 302002798 1 o o o
{// FLOOR NOZZLE @38x450 WET AND DRY ADJ 302002799 1 o o o

% OVEN NOZZLE 350X @ 38MM TEFLON 6079 1 o o o

P =
= o OVEN NOZZLE 400X @ 38MM 63380 1 o o o

System 27 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

TOOL ADAPTER D27/36-24 AS 107404520 1 o o o

UNIV HOSE @27X3500 WITH TOOL ADAPTER EVA 14289 1 o o o

@ i I i A
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners H-CLASS

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

ATTIX50-2H = ATTIX 30-0H = ATTIX 30-0H

Accessories Ref. no. reg"d?réd XC 230/1/50 | PC 110V 50HZ PC 230V 50HZ
EU GB GB
System 38 Crevice/Cone Nozzle
\ CREVICE NOZZLE @38x300 MM PP 302002890 1 o o o
‘ \ PIPE CLEAN NOZZLE @38 R120-200MM 8054 1 o o o
-
A PIPE CLEAN NOZZLE @38 R70-120MM 7964 1 o o o
¥
TOOL ADAPTER 38/50 MM 302002884 1 o o o
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
) Min. ATTIX 751-0H
Accessories Ref.no.  equired  230/1/50 EU
Bag
SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 35 PCS 302001040 1
SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 560 SET5 302001143 1
Vacuum Accessory Set
ANIMAL CARE SET @27MM 4-PCS 6095 1 o

\E i BOILER SET @ 36MM 4-PCS 60430 1 S

BUS SET @ 50MM 6-PCS 63217 1 o
CAR SET @36MM 3 PCS 63211 1 o
CHIP SET @50MM 2-PCS 61681 1 o

@ i I i A
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Industrial vacuum cleaners H-CLASS

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Min. ATTIX 751-0H

Accessories Ref.no.  required  230/1/50 EU
% HOME & OFFICE SET @36MM 5-PCS 63212 1 o
f— HOSE SET @36MM 3 PCS 63210 1 o
J§S)~ INDUSTR. FLOOR SET @36MM 4-PCS 63214 1 o
=
\ £ .—= INDUSTR FLOOR SET @50MM 6-PCS 63216 1 o
INDUSTRIAL SET 38 302002881 1 o
OVEN CLEANING SET 3 PCS 14341 1 o
PIPE CLEANING SET @ 38MM 4-PCS 63215 1 o
STANDARD VAC SET @50MM 3-PCS 6085 1 o
e o
3 TRADE AND IND. SET @36MM 5-PCS 63213 1 o

/« WATER VACUUM SET @36MM 3- PCS 7727 1 o

_-/ E WORKSHOP KIT BASIC D36MM 4PCS 107401367 1 o
b WORKSHOP SET @36MM 6-PCS 302000927 1 o
~q‘~ ,,—\‘

System 50 Tube

@ i I i A
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

15391



Industrial vacuum cleaners

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Accessories

ADAPTER @50-36MMX125

CURVED ALU EXT.TUBE @50X1000

CURVED HAND TUBE @50-36MM

ELBOW 90 @ 50MM

HAND TUBE STRAIGHT @ 50-36

SUCTION TUBE @50 2X525MM PVC

System 36 Tube

ADAPTER TUBE STRAIGHT AS @36MM

CURVED HAND TUBE D36MM ST/CR

CURVED HAND TUBE @36MM SS

EXTEN TUBE D36 2X505MM ST/CR

EXTEN TUBE @36 2X505MM SS

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU

Ref. no.

40452

15335

15341

5089

15342

5152

29457

302000528

46691

302000529

107408074

107400032

Min.
required

H-CLASS

ATTIX 751-0H
230/1/50 EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Industrial vacuum cleaners H-CLASS

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Min. ATTIX 751-0H

Accessories Ref.no.  required  230/1/50 EU
/ EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X515MM PLASTIC 40696 1 o
_ TELESCOPIC TUBE @36X550-970 SS 47109 1 o
’ TOOL ADAPTER D27 QUICKSYSTEM 302000535 1 o
\ TOOL ADAPTER D27/35/38 60916 1 o
TOOL ADAPTER WITH SUCTION REGULATION D32 107409977 1 o

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200 29541 1 o

\ CREVICE NOZZLE @36X300 PP 6084 1 °

CREVICE NOZZLE @ 36X15X920 ST/CR 17836 1 o
-~

DIA. TUBE NOZZLE @36x190 MM GREY RUBBER 5067 1 L

FLAT NOZZLE @36MM RUBBER 40456 1 o

System 50 Vac Floor Nozzle

-
\\\ l;-"” FIXED FLOOR NOZZLE @50X600MM ALU 302001481 1 o
|
FLOOR NOZZLE ALU. 500X@50MM DRY 15343 1 o
> FLOOR NOZZLE @50x450 WET/DRY ADJ 302002880 1 o
prm—

@ i I i A
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Industrial vacuum cleaners H-CLASS

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

. Min.  ATTIX 751-OH
Accessories Ref.no.  required  230/1/50 EU

@ESlMEe  FLOOR NOZZLE @50X350 PVC 6077 1 o

NOZZLE ALU. 500X@50MM WET 15344 1 o

System 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE AS D36X4000MM 15311 1 o
HOSE @36X3000MM AS EVA 60781 1 o
HOSE @36X4000 AS EVA 63209 1 o
HOSE @36X5000MM AS W COUPLING 302001682 1 o
UNI. HOSE @36X3000MM EVA 15805 1 o
P )
== UNI. HOSE @36X3000MM W COUPLING EVA 46948 1 .
S o/
UNI. HOSE @36X4000MM EVA 25537 1 o
UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE @32X3000 302000473 1 o

Safety Filter Bag

SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 30 SET5 107400233 1
SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 40/50 SET5 107400236 1
SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX 5 SET5 302001141 1
SAFETY FILTER BAG ATTIX/IVB 7 SET5 302001486 1 o

System 50 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE @50X370 PE 7102 1 o

DIAGONAL TUBE NOZZLE @50 RUBBER 7868 1 o

@ i I i A
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Industrial vacuum cleaners H-CLASS

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Min. ATTIX 751-0H

Accessories Ref.no.  required  230/1/50 EU
\ FLAT NOZZLE RUBBER @ 50MM 31244 1 o
\ ROUND NOZZLE @50MM RUBBER 19936 1 o
Other
' ACCESSORY NET ATTIX 5 302000524 1 o
AIRBOX 230/1/50 EU 302001192 1
& AIRBOX 230V 50 HZ EU 107400079 1
EXHAUST AIR COLLECTOR 302001158 1
HOSE HOLDER 65081 1 o

& SPARK EXTINGUISHER @50 34591 1 o

System 50 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

e AS HOSED50X4000MM 15815 1 o

CHIPS HOSE @50X4000MM 15182 1 o
HOSE HEAT RESIST. @ 50X4000MM 11061 1 o
HOSE OIL RESISTANT D50X40 6468 1 o
—
@ METAL HOSE @50X4000MM 15013 1 °
% &
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Accessories
L::——:”) UNI. HOSE @50X4000MM EVA/ABS
S o

( & UNIVHOSE @ 50X1750MM

L)

System 50 Brush/Universal Nozzle

é COARSE DIRT NOZZLE @50X175 PP

COARSE DIRT NOZZLE @50X200MM ALU

h
‘ ROUND BRUSH NOZZLE @50MM

System 27 Brush/Universal Nozzle

BRUSH CURRY COMB @ 27MM

' CURRY COMB @27MM

SPIKED CURRY COMB @ 27MM

Special Filter

FILTER FOR COOLING AIR 0.7X150X100 5 PCS

FILTER FOR MOTOR COOLING 30/40/50

D.. MOTOR COOLING AIR FILTER

MOTOR COOLING FILTER KIT

Exhaust Air Collector

H-CLASS

Min. ATTIX 751-0H

Ref. no. required = 230/1/50 EU
15358 1 ©
19930 1 ©
5153 1 °
41100 1 °
40458 1 ©
6093 1 °
6092 1 ©
6094 1 ©

302001871 1 ©
107400453 1
302000491 1 ©
302003721 1
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Accessories

EXHAUST AIR COLLECTOR

@. EXHAUST AIR COLLECTOR ATTIX 5/7

Filter Bag

R - FLEECE FILTER BAG 5 PCS ATTIX 30

FLEECE FILTER BAG 5 PCS ATTIX 40/50
System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE @36X250MM

COMBI NOZZLE @36X260MM

‘ COMBI NOZZLE @36X260MM PP

ELECTRIC TURBINE BRUSH @36X305MM 230V

FLOOR NOZZLE D36 W/D -KIT
FLOOR NOZZLE @36X300MM
: é/ FLOOR NOZZLE @36X330 ALU

FLOOR NOZZLE @36X360MM WET/DRY

* FLOOR NOZZLE @36X400 SPECIAL WET/DRY
@ i I f i A
@NIITISK

H-CLASS

Min. ATTIX 751-0H

Ref. no. required = 230/1/50 EU
302003717 1
302000522 1 ©
302004000 1
302004004 1
302000962 1 ©
302002365 1 ©
302000477 1 ©
11664 1
107402706 1 ©
302002331 1 ©
5147 1 ©
60356 1 ©
5149 1 ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

AY | | A

Accessories

INDST.FL.NOZZ.36X400MM W/BRUS.

NOZZLE ALU. 450X@36MM DRY

NOZZLE ALU. 450X@36MM WET

OFFICE COMBI NOZZLE @36X300MM

TURBINE BRUSH NOZZLE 300X@36MM

WATER SUCTION NOZZLE @36X300

System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE @36X70

BRUSH NOZZLE @36X230 PP/PA

OVAL BRUSH NOZZLE @36MM

RADIATOR BRUSH NOZZLE @36X420

TURBINE HAND BRUSH NOZZLE @36X150MM

UNIV NOZZLE @36X150 ALU

UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115

H-CLASS

Min. ATTIX 751-0H

Ref. no. required = 230/1/50 EU
302003666 1 ©
15348 1 ©
15349 1 ©
302000259 1 ©
54118 1 ©
7270 1 ©
5146 1 ©
6086 1 ©
40455 1 ©
5144 1 °
41275 1 ©
5145 1 ©
14295 1 ©
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Accessories

FILTER ELEMENT D275X187 H-CLASS

FILTER ELEMENT @211X140 H-CLASS

FLAT FILTER H-CLASS SET 2 PCS

( @

System 38 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE D38X5000 AS

HOSE HEAT RES. 36X4000 FOR

00

‘ . ',) UNI. SUCTION HOSE @38X4000MM EVA

UNIV HOSE @36-38X4000MM EVA

System 32 Hose Vacuum Cleaner
AS HOSED32X5000MM WITH TOOL
COAXIAL SUCTION HOSE @32 SET
System 38 Tube

CURVED HAND TUBE D38 MM SS

o
\~. EXTEN TUBE THERMAL INSULATE @38X2000MM
‘O
EXTEN TUBE THERMAL INSULATE @38X2500MM
EXTENSION TUBES R38 2X500 KIT
Disposal Bag

DISPOSAL BAG ATTIX 3/30/40 5 PCS

©Nilfisk’

H-CLASS

Min. ATTIX 751-0H

Ref. no. required = 230/1/50 EU
107400564 1
302000658 1 °
107400449 1
107401368 1 ©
6070 1 ©
302002796 1 ©
15365 1 ©
30657 1 ©
107400841 1
302002889 1 ©
15339 1 ©
15340 1 ©
107402474 1 ©
302000804 1
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Industrial vacuum cleaners

Approved for work with H Class hazardous dust.

Accessories

ﬁ DISPOSAL BAG ATTIX 5/50 5 PCS

DISPOSAL BAG FOR FILTER E LEMENT
System 38 Vac Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE D38x400 WET AND DRY

FLOOR NOZZLE @38x450 WET AND DRY ADJ

N, OVEN NOZZLE 350X @ 38MM TEFLON

L3

P =
" OVEN NOZZLE 400X @ 38MM

'

System 27 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

TOOL ADAPTER D27/36-24 AS

m UNIV HOSE @27X3500 WITH TOOL ADAPTER EVA

System 38 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

\ CREVICE NOZZLE @38x300 MM PP
A PIPE CLEAN NOZZLE @38 R120-200MM
A PIPE CLEAN NOZZLE @38 R70-120MM
\ TOOL ADAPTER 38/50 MM

©Nilfisk’

H-CLASS

Min. ATTIX 751-0H

Ref. no. required = 230/1/50 EU
302000728 1
30082 1 ©
302002798 1 ©
302002799 1 ©
6079 1 °
63380 1 ©
107404520 1 ©
14289 1 ©
302002890 1 ©
8054 1 ©
7964 1 °
302002884 1 ©
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